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Monthly Summary – January 2024

GDP Hours

112 HOURS

276 HOURS

53 HOURS

186 HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

6,009
MINUTES

2,934
MINUTES

(49%)

3,075
MINUTES

(51%)

12,738
MINUTES

20
MINUTES

(<1%)

12,718
MINUTES

(100%)

2,191
MINUTES

834
MINUTES

(38%)

1,357
MINUTES

(62%)

10,178
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

10,178
MINUTES

(100%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

106
(0.8%)

4
(<0.1%)

102
(0.8%)

66
(0.6%)

0
(0.0%)

66
(0.6%)

105
(1.2%)

1
(<0.1%)

104
(1.2%)

116
(1.7%)

0
(0.0%)

116
(1.7%)

GDP 

Compliance

80%

79%

71%

78%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth
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