OFFICIAL

## Monthly Summary – January 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	<b>112</b> HOURS	<b>6,009</b> MINUTES	<b>2,934</b> MINUTES (49%)	<b>3,075</b> MINUTES (51%)	106 (0.8%)	4 (<0.1%)	102 (0.8%)	80%
Melbourne	276 HOURS	<b>12,738</b> MINUTES	20 MINUTES (<1%)	12,718 MINUTES (100%)	66 (0.6%)	0 (0.0%)	66 (0.6%)	79%
Brisbane	53 HOURS	<b>2,191</b> MINUTES	834 MINUTES (38%)	1,357 MINUTES (62%)	105 (1.2%)	1 (<0.1%)	104 (1.2%)	71%
Perth	<b>186</b> HOURS	<b>10,178</b> MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	<b>10,178</b> MINUTES (100%)	116 (1.7%)	0 (0.0%)	116 (1.7%)	78%